54
A CB D
Controller - CVIR II-H4
Optional
Kit IP54 CVIx2
MODEL PART
NUMBER
TOOLS CONSUMPTION

ERP1700 9 615 812 056 5 615 812 071 5 N/A 615 812 060 5 615 812 066 5 615 812 067 5 615 812 123 0 615 576 085 0
PIC
REF
MODEL PART
NUMBER
OUTPUT
DRIVE
TORQUE RANGE MAX
RUNDOWN
TORQUE
SPEED GEARBOX
DIAMETER
LENGHT WEIGHT SPLINE
MIN. MAX. MIN. MAX.
in. Nm Nm ft.lb ft.lb Nm rpm mm in. mm in. kg lb
A ERP250 615 165 883 0 3/4 75 250 55 184 18 822 54 2.13 355 13.9 5.1 11.2 3
B ERP500 615 165 884 0 3/4 150 500 110 368 37 347 67 2.64 390 15.3 5.8 12.8 4
C ERP750 615 165 885 0 1 225 750 165 553 56 245 67 2.64 410 16.1 6.2 13.7 5
C ERP1000 615 165 886 0 1 300 1000 221 737 75 205 67 2.64 420 16.5 6.4 14.1 5
• ERP1700 615 165 887 0 1 510 1700 376 1253 127 85 84 3.31 455 17.9 8.3 18.3 9
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
Slidding drive C-C
PART NO. C MIN C MAX
mm (in.) mm (in.)